
 Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati 
Academic Calendar for First Year Undergraduate Programmes of AY 2020-2021 
(First Semester: Nov 2020 – Feb 2021 and Second Semester: Mar 2021 – June 2021)  

 

Reporting and fee deposit of new UG Students 12 November 2020, Thursday 

Registration of new UG students 12 November 2020, Thursday 

UG Central Orientation Programme  13 November 2020, Friday 

First day of instruction  16 November 2020, Monday 

Last date for Late Registration with fine 23 November 2020, Monday 

No class day 15 January 2021, Friday 

Last date for dropping courses 22 January 2021, Friday 

Online course feedback 15 February 2021, Monday to 19 February 2021, Friday 

Online course registration for second semester 18 February 2021, Thursday to 19 February 2021, Friday 

Classes with Friday time table 24 February 2021, Wednesday 

Last day of instruction 26 February 2021, Friday 

Break 27 February 2021, Saturday to 07 March 2021, Sunday 

Last date of submission of grades to the Academic Section 03 March 2021, Wednesday 

On-line availability of provisional grade report for first semester to 

students 

04 March 2021, Thursday 

Students registration for supplementary examinations 05 March 2021, Friday to 06 March 2021, Saturday 

Last date for reporting any revision on awarded grades for the first 

semester by the Faculty Members to the Academic Section 

08 March 2021, Monday 

First day of Instruction for the second semester 08 March 2021, Monday 

Last date for conducting supplementary examinations 15 March 2021, Monday 

Alcheringa (Students Annual Cultural Festival of IITG) 20 March 2021, Saturday and 21 March 2021, Sunday 

Last date submission of grades of supplementary examinations 22 March 2021, Monday 

Last date for dropping courses 17 May 2021, Monday 

Submission of applications by BTech students for branch change, 

and  Submission of applications by BTech students for Minor 

Discipline 

07 June 2021, Monday to 11 June 2021, Friday 

Online course feedback 07 June 2021, Monday to 14 June 2021, Monday 

Classes with Friday time table 15 June 2021, Tuesday 

Classes with Wednesday time table 21 June 2021, Monday 

Last day of instruction 21 June 2021, Monday 

Summer Vacation for 1st year BTech/ BDes students 22 June 2021, Tuesday to 26 July 2021, Monday 

Last date of submission of grades to the Academic Section 28 June 2021, Monday 

On-line availability of provisional grade report for the second 

semester to students 

30 June 2021, Wednesday 

Last date for submitting formal appeal to the course instructor(s) by 

2nd semester BTech students only against any discrepancies 

detected in grading 

07 July 2021, Wednesday 

Last date for reporting any revision on awarded grades for the 

second semester by the Faculty Members to the Academic Section 

12 July 2021, Monday 

Last date for finalization of branch change 13 July 2021, Tuesday 

Last date for finalization of minor discipline 13 July 2021, Tuesday 

Notification of allotments of branch change and minor disciplines 23 July 2021, Friday 



 

First Semester Undergraduate Programmes of AY 2020-2021 

Month Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

November 
2020 

            1 

              

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

              

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

          Holiday   

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
Mon-1 Tue-1 Wed-1 Thur-1 Fri-1     

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

Mon-2 Tue-2 Wed-2 Thur-2 Fri-2     

30             

Holiday            

December 
2020 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

  Tue-3 Wed-3 Thur-3 Fri-3     

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

Mon-3 Tue-4 Wed-4 Thur-4 Fri-4     

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Mon-4 Tue-5 Wed-5 Thur-5 Fri-5     

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

Mon-5 Tue-6 Wed-6 Thur-6 Holiday     

28 29 30 31       

Mon-6 Tue-7 Wed-7 Thur-7       

January 
2021 

        1 2 3 

       Fri-6    

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

Mon-7 Tue-8 Wed-8 Thur-8 Fri-7     

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

Mon-8 Tue-9 Wed-9 Holiday No Class    

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

Mon-9 Tue-10 Wed-10 Thur-9 Fri-8    

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Mon-10 Holiday Wed-11 Thur-10 Fri-9     

February 
2021 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
Mon-11 Tue-11 Wed-12 Thur-11 Fri-10     

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Mon-12 Tue-12 Wed-13 Thur-12 Fri-11     

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
Mon-13 Tue-13 Wed-14 Thur-13 Fri-12     

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Mon-14 Tue-14 Fri-13 Thur-14 Fri-14 
break break 

 

 



 

Second Semester Undergraduate Programmes of AY 2020-2021 

Month Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

March 
2021 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
break break break break break break break 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Mon-1 Tue-1 Wed-1 Thur-1 Fri-1    

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
Mon-2 Tue-2 Wed-2 Thur-2 Fri-2 Alcheringa Alcheringa 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Mon-3 Tue-3 Wed-3 Thur-3 Fri-3     

29 30 31         

Holiday Tue-4 Wed-4         

April 2021 

      1 2 3 4 

      Thur-4 Holiday    

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Mon-4 Tue-5 Wed-5 Thur-5 Fri-4     

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
Mon-5 Tue-6 Holiday Holiday Fri-5     

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
Mon-6 Tue-7 Wed-6 Thur-6 Fri-6  Holiday 

26 27 28 29 30     
Mon-7 Tue-8 Wed-7 Thur-7 Fri-7    

May 2021 

          1 2 

             

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Mon-8 Tue-9 Wed-8 Thur-8 Fri-8     

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Mon-9 Tue-10 Wed-9 Thur-9 Holiday     

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

Mon-10 Tue-11 Wed-10 Thur-10 Fri-9     

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Mon-11 Tue-12 Holiday Thur-11 Fri-10     

31             

Mon-12             

June 2021 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

  Tue-13 Wed-11 Thur-12 Fri-11     

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
Mon-13 Tue-14 Wed-12 Thur-13 Fri-12     

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
Mon-14 Fri-13 Wed-13 Thur-14 Fri-14     

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
Wed-14             

28 29 30         

              

 


